504904784 05/08/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4951528

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ITRI LIMITED	01/11/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTERNATIONAL TIN ASSOCIATION LTD
Street Address:	UNIT 3, CURO PARK
City:	ST. ALBANS
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	AL2 2DD

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8197585

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (314)231-4342

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 314-345-7000

Email: uspatents@senniger.com
Correspondent Name: SENNIGER POWERS LLP
Address Line 1: 100 NORTH BROADWAY

Address Line 2: 17TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: SAINT LOUIS, MISSOURI 63102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	BOUL 3522 (PIF/AXJ)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANITA JURIC	
SIGNATURE:	/anita juric/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/08/2018	

Total Attachments: 1

source=03438884#page1.tif

PATENT 504904784 REEL: 046103 FRAME: 0687



Company No. 2994115

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

INTERNATIONAL TIN ASSOCIATION LTD

(formerly called ITRI LIMITEI)

which name was changed by resolution on 11th January 2018 to INTERNATIONAL TIN ASSOCIATION LTD)

was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a limited company on the 24th November 1994

Given at Companies House, the 1st February 2018

A J THOMAS

for the Registrar of Companies

থি Companies House

RECORDED: 05/08/2018

PATENT REEL: 046103 FRAME: 0688